
 

 

7775 Marshall John web links 

UK 

Norwich sessions 6 January 1863 HO27/135 house breaking 10 yrs 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F135%2F00352&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO27%2F00428843 

Millbank prison HO24/9 6448 to Chatham 14 September 1863 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FHO24%2F009%2F00231&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2D%2FHO24%2F00057622 

https://search.findmypast.com.au/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F047%2F00078&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F047%2F00078 

Chatham prison PCom2/2 & HO8/159 6071 

https://search.findmypast.co.uk/record?id=TNA%2FCCC%2FPCOM2%2F002%2F00414&parentid=TNA%2FCCC%2F2B%2FPCOM2%2F00809459 

https://nla.gov.au/nla.obj-1086547517/view 

 

AUS 

Midwest WA Heritage Convict Register Details 

https://midwestwaheritage.com/resultmcr/?id=2609 

 

reconvicted as #10413 

General Register for Various Nos 3844-10604 (R23) 

https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44765_352413-00529?ssrc=&backlabel=Return&pId=1418 

 

Local Prisoners Registers, 1868 - 1870 (V16a - V16c) 

https://www.ancestry.com/imageviewer/collections/60668/images/44765_352454-00417?usePUB=true&_phsrc=DLe8127 
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